
Print Date: 20-SEP-17 12:09 PM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: MATLOOB

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

B.COM. PART-II ANNUAL EXAM.2017

1 / 1

 

Subject

Advanced Financial Accounting

Auditing

Business Communication & Report Writing

Business Law

Business Taxation

Cost Accounting

Economics of Pakistan

Pakistan Studies

      21,472

      20,344

      20,327

      20,166

      22,398

      21,257

      19,674

      19,037

Appeared

      16,491

      15,511

      15,091

      15,436

      14,340

      11,006

      14,387

      17,460

Passed

  76.80

  76.24

  74.24

  76.54

  64.02

  51.78

  73.13

  91.72

Pass%
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