University of the Punjab B.COM. PART-II ANNUAL EXAM.2017

Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

Subject	Appeared	Passed	Pass%
Advanced Financial Accounting	21,472	16,491	76.80
Auditing	20,344	15,511	76.24
Business Communication & Report Writing	20,327	15,091	74.24
Business Law	20,166	15,436	76.54
Business Taxation	22,398	14,340	64.02
Cost Accounting	21,257	11,006	51.78
Economics of Pakistan	19,674	14,387	73.13
Pakistan Studies	19,037	17,460	91.72

^{***} END OF REPORT ***